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List of Teaching Faculty 
 

 

Sr. 
No
. 

Department Name of 
Faculty 

Year of 
passing 
UG and 
PG with 
speciality 

Name of 
Institution/ 

University Name of the State 
Medical Council 

Designation Institute From To Total 
Experience 

1. Pharmacology Dr. Bina 
Shukla 

MBBS-
1976 
 
MD-1984 

MLB Medical 
College, Jhansi 
 
SN Medical 
College Jodhpur 

Kanpur  
University 
 
Rajasthan 
University 

Rajasthan Medical 
council 
 
 
Rajasthan Medical 
council 

Tutor 
Asstt. Professor 
Asstt. Professor 
Assoc. Professor 
Assoc. Professor 
Professor 
Professor 
Professor 

RMC, Rajasthan 
RMC, Rajasthan 
RMC, Rajasthan 
RMC, Rajasthan 
RMC, Rajasthan 
RMC, Rajasthan 
SIMS, Hapur 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 

04.01.1982 
31.03.1993 
09.04.1999 
26.11.1997 
30.03.2000 
07.01.2006 
22.01.2008 
17.09.2013 

30.03.1993 
25.11.1997 
29.03.2000 
08.04.1999 
06.01.2006 
31.07.2007 
16.09.2013 
Till Date 

34Yr  

2. Pharmacology Dr Manoj 
G Tyagi 

M.Sc-
1986 
 
P.hd.-
1991 

BJ Medical Coll. 
Ahmadabad 
 
Christian Medical 
College, Vellore 

Gujrata 
University 
 
Madras 
University 

- 
 
 
- 

Tutor 
Reader 
Associate Professor 
Professor 
Professor 

GSVM MC, Kanpur 
CMC, Vellore 
CMC, Vellore 
CMC, Vellore 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 

April, 86 
19-02-2003 
19-02-2005 
19-02-2007 
20-06-2016 

March, 87 
18-02-2005 
18-02-2007 
30-12-2015 
Till Date 

14Yr 

3 Pharmacology Dr Harsh 
Misra 

MBBS- 
1974 
 
MD-1979 

JLN Medical 
College, Ajmer 
 
LLRM Medical 
College, Meerut 

Univ. of 
Rajasthan 
 
CCS 
University 

U.P. Medical Council  
 
Medical Council of 
India 

Tutor 
Senior Resident 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Professor 

LLRM MC, Meerut 
LLRMMC, Meerut 
SIMS, Hapur 
SIMS, Hapur 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 

02-02-1976 
01-05-1979 
01-01-2009 
16-01-2013 
01-08-2014 
10-09-2016 

31-03-1989 
31-10-1981 
15-01-2013 
10-12-2013 
09-09-2016 
Till Date 

21Yr 09M 24D 

4 Pharmacology Dr Vinay 
Sharma 

MBBS- 
1998 
 
MD-2012 

LLRM Medical 
College, Meerut 
 
Santosh Medical 
College 

CCS Univ. 
Meerut 
 
Santosh 
University 

Medical Council of 
India 
 
Medical Council of 
India 

Tutor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 

Santosh MC, GZB 
SIMS, Hapur 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 

Dec, 1999 
18-06-2012 
31-10-13 
01-08-2016 

April, 05 
15-Nov-12 
31-07-2016 
Till Date 

14Y 10M 

5 Pharmacology Dr Arshad 
Hasan 

MBBS- 
2006 
 
MD-2013 

Katihar Medical 
College 
 
Katihar Medical 
College 

BN Mandal 
University 
 
BN Mandal 
University 

Delhi Medical Council 
 
 
Bihar Medical Council 

Tutor 
 
Assistant Professor 

Katihar Medical 
College 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 

01.06.2010 
 
02.01.2014 

31.05.2013 
 
Till Date 

02Y 10M 

6 Pharmacology Dr Privy MBBS- GSVM Medical CSJM Uttar Pradesh Medical Assistant Professor RMCH&RC, Hapur 26.09.2016 Till Date  



RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE- HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
Rama City, 38 KM Mile Stone, Pilkhuwa- Hapur 

List of Teaching Faculty 
 

 

Varshney 2007 
 
MD- 2016 

College, Kanpur 
 
LLRM Medical 
College, Meerut 

University 
 
CCS Univ. 
Meerut 

Council 

7 Pharmacology Dr Chitra 
Singh 

M.Sc-
2004 
 
P.hd.- 
2015 

Dr SN Medi Coll 
Jodhpur 
 
IMS, BHU, 
Varanasi 

Univ. of 
Rajasthan 
 
BHU Univ. 

- Tutor 
Tutor 
Tutor 
Tutor 
Assistant Professor 

SPIDNS, Lucknow 
AIMS, Bhatinda 
VCGSIMS Srinagar 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 
RMCH&RC, Hapur 

01-05-2005 
20-07-2006 
19-01-2009 
28-12-2015 
01-08-2016 

19-07-2006 
31-03-2007 
31-07-2007 
31-07-2016 
Till Date 

04Y 02M 12 

8 Pharmacology Dr Varun 
Chaudhary 

MBBS- 
2015 

SIMS, Hapur CCS Univ. 
Meerut 

Uttar Pradesh Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH&RC, Hapur 01-04-2016 Till Date 06M 07D 

9 Pharmacology Dr Bheem 
Singh 
Bharti 

MBBS- 
2015 

LLRM Medical 
College, Meerut 

CCS Univ. 
Meerut 

Uttar Pradesh Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH&RC, Hapur 14-04-2016 Till Date 05M 20D 

10 Pharmacology Mr Kapil 
Dev Sagar 

M.Sc.- 
2014 

TMU, Moradabad TMU, 
Moradabad 

- Tutor RMCH&RC, Hapur 27-Aug-2014 Till Date 02Y 01M 

11 Pharmacology Dr Mohan 
Sai Reddy 

MBBS- 
2011 

Hebei Medical 
Univ. China 

Hebei M 
Univ. 
China 

Medical Council of 
India 

Tutor RMCH&RC, Hapur 17-Sep-2016 Till Date 15D 

 


